Zurich – India � International Conference � Check-out of 
the hotel and transfer to the airport after Conference for return flight. 

Tentative cost of the tour per person : 
The cost of the tour per person will be on the basis of twin/multiple sharing (without 
Dubai visit): 

A.  Cost Per Adult Rs. 1,02,000 /- (Rupees One Lakh Two Thousand Only) 
 B.  Child (Age 2 – 12 yrs) Rs. 82,500 /- (Rupees Eighty Two Thousand Five Hundred  
   (without bed) Only) 
 C.  Child (Age- 12) (with Bed) Rs. 96,000/- (Rupees Ninety Six Thousand only) 
 D.  Infant (0 – 2 Yrs) Rs. 20,000 /-  (Rupees Twenty Thousand Only) 
 E.  Single Occupancy Rs.1,27,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand  
    Only) 

Cost of the Package Includes � Return Economy class airfare as on date using Emirates 
or similar � Airport taxes, visa charges, Medical Insurance and service taxes as on date 
for the travelling period � Delegate Fee for the conference (Rs.10,000) � Seven nights